
$635,000

520 BRICKELL KEY DR, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://igorpresman.com

PRICE IMPROVEMENT. Great opportunity to acquire this
immaculately maintained 1BD/2BA, 1,229 SF residence at Brickell
Key One. This high-floor unit can be easily converted to a 2
bedroom unit or simply enjoy the open layout. Design it to your
taste and enjoy amazing water, city and Port of Miami views from
the balcony. Included are […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1229 sq ft

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: BRICKELL KEY ONE

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Assigned, Covered



Amenities & Features
Features: Den/Library/Office, Interior Hall, Lobby,
Other

Security Features: Doorman, Guard At
Site, Lobby Secured

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


